Acc name: CRMAS
Bank: Bank of Baroda
A/C Number: 58860200000262
Branch: Vazhakala, Kochi
IFSC Code: BARB0VAZHAK (Please note “0” numerical zero,
not alphabet O)

Subtoal 8350.00

Discount 0

SGST (9%) 751.5

CGST (9%) 751.5

IGST (18%) 0

Grand Total(in INR) 9853

Amount in words:

Nine Thousand Eight Hundred And Fifty Three Rupees

DD/CHEQUE should be drawn in favour of “CENTER FOR
RESEARCH ON MOLECULAR AND APPLIED SCIENCES PVT.
LTD.”

For CRMAS (P) LTD,

Authorised Signatory

CASH RECIEVED

SUPER OXIDE DISMUTASE